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Instrument #

Date Recorded
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Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18 PM

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:545
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202003180001
07630

03/18/2020
02:50:17 PM

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

50

14

Instr
#:20160823000
304610

Lot#:5159
Book:50 Pg:14
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA
ESTATES
PHASE 5

202003180001
07630

03/18/2020
02:50:17 PM

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Debtor

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

50

14

Instr
#:20160823000
304610

Lot#:5159
Book:50 Pg:14
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA
ESTATES
PHASE 5

202008060003
36750

08/06/2020
01:39:56 PM

VALLEY
CREEK LAND
& TIMBER LLC

Secured party

TERMINATION
S OFUCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20140908000
281160

Sec:9 Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST
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