Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18 PM	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	91		Lot#:545 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202003180001 07630	03/18/2020 02:50:17 PM	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SOUTHPOINT BANK			50	14	Instr #:20160823000 304610	Lot#:5159 Book:50 Pg:14 Sub:RIVERBE ND AT OLD CAHABA ESTATES PHASE 5
202003180001 07630	03/18/2020 02:50:17 PM	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			50	14	Instr #:20160823000 304610	Lot#:5159 Book:50 Pg:14 Sub:RIVERBE ND AT OLD CAHABA ESTATES PHASE 5
202008060003 36750	08/06/2020 01:39:56 PM	VALLEY CREEK LAND & TIMBER LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK			0	0	Instr #:20140908000 281160	Sec:9 Twn:21S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			50	91		Lot#:545 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202008060003 36750	08/06/2020 01:39:56 PM	WELLS FARGO BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	VALLEY CREEK LAND & TIMBER LLC			0	0	Instr #:20140908000 281160	Sec:9 Twn:21S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST